
Mills Lane - June 2018

06/01/2018 - 06/30/2018 MILLS LANE

Total 6844

Peak Day Sun, 3 Jun, 2018 (553)

Minimum Day Sun, 24 Jun, 2018 (95)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 10

Daily Average 228

Average Workday Traffic 191

Average Weekend Traffic 314

Weekly Average 1597

Monthly Average 6944

Date MILLS LANE

Fri, Jun 1, 2018 187

Sat, Jun 2, 2018 350

Sun, Jun 3, 2018 553

Mon, Jun 4, 2018 279

Tue, Jun 5, 2018 294

Wed, Jun 6, 2018 232

Thu, Jun 7, 2018 198

Fri, Jun 8, 2018 156

Sat, Jun 9, 2018 414

Sun, Jun 10, 2018 289

Mon, Jun 11, 2018 176

Tue, Jun 12, 2018 116

Wed, Jun 13, 2018 199

Thu, Jun 14, 2018 197

Fri, Jun 15, 2018 168

Sat, Jun 16, 2018 298

Sun, Jun 17, 2018 263

Mon, Jun 18, 2018 194

Tue, Jun 19, 2018 202

Wed, Jun 20, 2018 115

Thu, Jun 21, 2018 242

Fri, Jun 22, 2018 239

Sat, Jun 23, 2018 226

Sun, Jun 24, 2018 95

Mon, Jun 25, 2018 216

Tue, Jun 26, 2018 113

Wed, Jun 27, 2018 166

Thu, Jun 28, 2018 150

Fri, Jun 29, 2018 179

Sat, Jun 30, 2018 338


